
 

 

 
 

FALL MINI-SEMESTER I 2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

March 15 (Thursday) Fall 2018 Financial Aid Priority Deadline 

March 26 (Monday) Early Registration Begins 

August 21 (Tuesday) Last Day to Submit Apply Texas Application for Fall 2018 

August 22 (Wednesday) Fall 2018 Registration Ends 

August 22 (Wednesday) Fall 2018 Payment Deadline 

August 23-24 (Thursday-Friday) Add/Drop Period (Payment Due Same Day) 

August 24 (Friday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 100% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

August 25 (Saturday) Scorpion Convocation - For First Time Students and Parents  

August 27 (Monday) Classes Begin 

August 29 (Wednesday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 80% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

September 3 (Monday) College Closed - Labor Day 

September 4 (Tuesday) Census Day (6th Class day) - Last Day to Withdraw without Recorded Grade 

September 4 (Tuesday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 50% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 

September 28 (Friday) Installment Contract (Payment Plan) - First Payment Due 

October 11 (Thursday) Last Day to Withdraw 

October 15 (Monday) Spring 2019 Financial Aid Priority Deadline 

October 17 (Wednesday) Spring 2019 Early Registration Begins 

October 17-19 (Wednesday-Friday) Last Day of Class (Contingent on Course Section) 

October 18-20 (Thursday-Saturday) Final Exams (Contingent on Course Section) 

October 26 (Friday) Installment Contract (Payment Plan) - Final Payment Due 

 


